Sturton by Stow Youth Club Membership Form



Sturton by Stow Youth Club is open to Secondary School children aged 11-17 during term time. If you wish to join our club you **must** bring a completed membership form on your next attendance. **Entry will be refused if a completed form cannot be provided.** Information collected will be stored securely in line with GDPR Regulations.

Sections 1-7 to be filled in by parent/carer. **Section 8** to be completed by member.

4	 n				_	. 1	۰.	fo			:		_
1	μ	ρı	rs	nı	na	11	ın	TO	rr	n	3TI	n	n

Members Full Name:Members Date of Birth:						
Gende	GenderFirst LanguageFrist Language					
Addre	PSS:					
	School:					
2.	 Medical Information A. Please give details of any relevant disability, medical conditions, allergies or learning/behavioural difficulties 					
	B. Please give details of any relevant medication your child carries					
	C. Emergency Medical Consent. Please tick if you consent to emergency medical treatment being administered in the event of an incident if we are unable to contact you.					
3.	Contact Information Please provide two contact numbers that Sturton By Stow Youth Club may use to contact you if required for emergency purposes, or if an incident occurs concerning your child.					
	Contact Name 1:Number					
	Contact Name 2:Number					
	Email Address:					
4.	Additional Information A. Please provide any additional information we may need to be aware of to ensure your child's wellbeing					

Contact Details



Address: Sturton by Stow Youth Centre, School Lane, Sturton by Stow, Lincoln, LN1 2BY.

Email: <u>sbsyc2012@gmail.com</u> Phone: 01427787700 (Mon & Fri 7 – 9PM)

Mobile: 07497856557



5.	Ph	otography Consent.			
Sturton by Stow Youth Club displays photographs & videos internally & on our social media platforms promote the work we do and showcase our activity programme. Photographs are not taken using pedevices. Youth Club has a company mobile phone which is used for this.					
	A.	I consent to photographs and short videos being taken of my child to go on display internally at the Youth Club			
	B.	I consent to photographs and short videos being shared externally where appropriate via our social media platforms, our website, fundraising partners and the Sturton By Stow Newsletter			
6.	The	OPR & Use of Personal Data. e information collected in this form will be securely stored, We are required to retain this information in der to function safely and comply with safeguarding legislation. The retention of this information is a ndition of membership. For full details, please see our GDPR Policy			
		I confirm I have read and understood the above statement I consent to Sturton by Stow Youth Club contacting me regarding news, events and activities which may be of interest or benefit to my child via:			
		Email Phone SMS Social Media			
	C.	I Consent to my son/daughter communicating with Sturton By Stow Youth Club's Facebook and Instagram platforms regarding events & activities at the club. These platforms are managed by Sturton by Stow Youth Club and are only accessible by Leaders and designated members of the Management Committee			
7.	PA	RENTAL STATEMENT			
	A.	I am happy for my child to attend Sturton by Stow Youth Club and agree to the terms and conditions set out in the Parent/Guardian Agreement attached.			
	В.	SignedDate/			
8.	ME	EMBER STATEMENT – to be completed by the member			
	A.	I wish to attend Sturton By Stow Youth club and agree to abide by the terms and conditions set out in the Member Agreement attached			
	В.	SignedDate/Date/			

Contact Details



Address: Sturton by Stow Youth Centre, School Lane, Sturton by Stow, Lincoln, LN1 2BY.